

Legislation Text

File #: 34142\_002, Version: 1

AMENDMENT #2 TO CONTRACT - 1ST RENEWAL OPTION TO EXTEND CONTRACT TO 9/30/2017, ADD \$210,000 & THE PRICE FOR CERTAIN ITEMS SHALL BE INCREASED AS SHOWN ON EXHIBIT "A", ATTACHED HERETO